
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E

E

St.Nr.

7
62
6

53
82
22
95
41
8

71
51
17
14

199
49
94
40
32
16
84
76
20
65
54
75
24
34
21
2

35
4
1

78
79
5

Vorname

Marcel Kurtenbach
Dominic Meuser
Joshua Enders
Jonas Böttcher
Robin Bergmann
Philipp Kloos
Lars Nockemann
Philipp Eggers
Steffen Kaiser
Jonas Salgueiro
Marc Dominic Judt
Daniel Schäffer
Riccardo Rennesland
Danny Borrmann
Jannis Göbel
Nico Brenner
Philipp Diehr
Joschua Diehl
René Walter
Nico Graneist
Yanik Reinheimer
Patrick Fober
Alexander Malek
Luca Kösling
Luca Andorfer
Robin Schauberger
Nick Engel
Marian Fober
Tjorben Schneeweis
Sebastian Mootz
Adrian Peter
Semir Muslija
Leroy Garwe
La Toya Garwe
Jonas Diehl

Nachname

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSF Kräwinkl.Brücke
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Wisskirchen
, MSC Sechshelden
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Müschenvach
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden Team DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, KTM Sarholz Racing /DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC LAnggöns
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

Beste Zeit.

2:11.857
2:17.660
2:17.719
2:19.224
2:19.968
2:23.626
2:23.655
2:24.362
2:27.898
2:28.212
2:30.645
2:30.807
2:32.421
2:32.495
2:32.615
2:34.134
2:34.530
2:36.376
2:38.211
2:40.458
2:40.670
2:42.946
2:43.234
2:46.483
2:46.741
2:48.314
2:50.280
2:54.227
2:54.459
2:55.306
2:55.790
3:02.092
3:03.256
3:08.757
3:18.364

Diff.

-
+5.803
+5.862
+7.367
+8.111

+11.769
+11.798
+12.505
+16.041
+16.355
+18.788
+18.950
+20.564
+20.638
+20.758
+22.277
+22.673
+24.519
+26.354
+28.601
+28.813
+31.089
+31.377
+34.626
+34.884
+36.457
+38.423
+42.370
+42.602
+43.449
+43.933
+50.235
+51.399
+56.900

+1:06.507

Runde

2
6
5
3
4
5
6
2
6
4
4
3
6
3
3
3
5
5
5
3
3
4
3
5
4
5
5
5
4
3
4
3
3
4
2

Fahrzeug

Honda CR 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2008
KTM SX 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Suzuki RM 85 L (200
KTM SX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)

KTM SX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85  (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Siebert KTM 85 (200
Yamaha YZ 85 (2007
Honda CR 85 (2002)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
Kawa KX 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)

KX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
TM 85 (2005)
KTM SX 85 (2007)

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Langgöns 23./24.03.2008
Jugendkl. 85ccm2T/150ccm4T

2. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit)

Langgöns 1,600 Km

24.03.2008 10:50

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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